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                       Office                   Phone 
 
Washington, D.C. 
 
Bureau Records Officer 
 
Miriam Lam   Office of the Chief      (202)208-2961 
mlam@osmre.gov          Information Officer 
 
Records Liaison Officers 
 
Patrick Braxton       Director                 (202)208-4006         
PBraxton@osmre.gov
Sarah Wright          Office of the Chief      (202)208-2659         
swright@osmre.gov       Information Officer 
Blanca Lemus          Office of Planning,      (202)208-2678 
blemus@osmre.gov        Analysis & Budget 
Marie Coleman-Quinn   Program Support        (202)208-4264         
mcoleman@osmre.gov
Lillian Crump         Title V Policy           (202)208-2651         
lcrump@osmre.gov
Mae Kimbrough         Tech. Training Staff     (202)208-2769         
mkimbrou@osmre.gov
Marty King            Tech. Support            (202)208-2867         
mking@osmre.gov
Olivia Crump          Equal Opportunity        (202)208-5897         
ocrump@osmre.gov        
Tracy Mitchell        Personnel                (202)208-2965         
tmitchel@osmre.gov
Vacant                Tech. Development        (202)208-2955         
@osmre.gov
Charles Mcleod        Finance & Admin.         (202)208-2869          
cmcleod@osmre.gov
BarbaraJean Johnson   Div. of Admin.           (202)208-2593 
bjohnson@osmre.gov
Michelle Lewis        Admin. Operations        (202)208-2515 
mlewis@osmre.gov
Angie Poole-Walker    Tech. Support            (202)208-4609         
awalker@osmre.gov
Linda Sanders-Newton  Office of Communication  (202)208-2565         
lsanders@osmre.gov
Brenda Jones          Reclamation Support      (202)208-5365         
bjones@osmre.gov
 
Field Locations 
 
Jama Bowling          Lexington                (859)260-8400      
jbowling@osmre.gov
Liz Cox               AVS - Lexington          (800)643-9748         
lcox@osmre.gov
Jackie Tekrony        Denver Financial Mmgt.   (303)236-0330x282   
tekrony@osmre.gov
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Debby Helmstetter     Pittsburgh               (412)937-2911         
dhelmste@osmre.gov      (Compliance Mgt) 
Joyce Taitt           Pittsburgh (ARCC)        (412)937-2146         
jtaitt@osmre.gov
Jan Neaman            Pittsburgh               (412)937-2815 
jneaman@osmre.gov       (RD) 
Kevin Donaldson       Pittsburgh               (412)937-2157 
kdonald@osmre.gov       (Technical) 
Patricia Murdock      PFD-Columbus             (614)416-2238x109         
pmurdock@osmre.gov
Linda Szeerba         PFD-Harrisburg           (717)782-4879x12 
lszeerba@osmre.gov
Maggie Smigla        PFD-Pittsburgh           (412)937-2111  
msmigla@osmre.gov
Bonnie Dano           Pittsburgh               (412)937-2855 
bdano@osmre.gov         (TSD) 
Debra Zirkle          Big Stone Gap            (276)523-0000x12         
dzirkle@osmre.gov
Nancy Bryant          Charleston               (304)347-7158 
nbryant@osmre.gov
Jane Komnath          Wilkes-Barre             (570)830-1401 
jkomnath@osmre.gov
Denny Griswold        Knoxville                (865)545-4103x145         
dgriswold@osmre.gov
Yvonne Cate           Knoxville                (865)545-4103x141 
ycate@osmre.gov    (Inspection) 
Carole Carter         Knoxville                (865)545-4103x176 
ccarter@osmre.gov    (Technical) 
Brenda Summerour      Knoxville                (865)545-4103x186 
bsummerour@osmre.gov   (FOD) 
Pat Lay         Knoxville   (865)545-4103x160 
play@osmre.gov           (Admin) 
Mary Anne Lueken      Ashland                  (606)324-2828x12 
mlueken@osmre.gov
Pam Sims              Alton (MCRCC)            (618)463-6463x116  
psims@osmre.gov
Billie Usrey          Birmingham               (205)290-7282x11     
busrey@osmre.gov
Linda Thompson        Tulsa                    (918)581-6431x26         
lthompso@osmre.gov
Vicki Huff            Indianapolis             (317)226-6166    
vhuff@osmre.gov
Charlene Becher       Denver (WRCC)            (303)844-1400x1414         
cbecher@osmre.gov        
Monica Dwyer          Albuquerque              (505)248-5070         
mdwyer@osmre.gov
Debbie Giovetti       Casper                   (307)261-6550         
dgiovett@osmre.gov
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